

# Lockdowel Glue-less Tool-less Fastening to Demo at Charles McMurray Bay Area Hardware Shows Feb. 7 & 8

Walnut Creek and San Jose Hardware Shows by Charles McMurray Co. Feb 7 & 8 -- Lockdowel snap-together fastening to demo

SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA, USA, January 11, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lockdowel will demonstrate their revolutionary new glue-less, tool-less fastening system at the Charles McMurray Company's Bay Area Mini Hardware Shows in Walnut Creek, February 7th, and San Jose, February 8th. The shows will feature Lockdowel assembly demonstrations, as well as products from more than 30 other Charles McMurray hardware manufacturers. Show discounts, raffle prizes, food and entertainment will be provided.



Two Charles McMurray Hardware Shows are coming to the Bay Area Feb 7 & 8. See Lockdowel, glue-less, toolless fastening, and other exciting industry breakthroughs.

## Show locations:



These shows are our way of presenting the exciting offerings and new breakthroughs in hardware now available. Lockdowel is a shining example of this!"

Justin Gainer, Charles

McMurray Company Sales

Manager

Walnut Creek, CA -- Feb. 7th -- 3PM-7PM Marriott California Ballroom, 2355 N Main St.

San Jose, CA -- Feb. 8th -- 3PM-7PM Napredak Hall, 770 Montague Expressway

Lockdowel customers in the furniture, cabinet and closet industries report that their assembly time was reduced by as much as two thirds when they switched to Lockdowel fasteners. By eliminating the gluing step, there is no waiting, no need for glue clamps, and no mess to clean up. They also stated that "invisible fasteners" and "strong joints" are key benefits of the Lockdowel system.

"These shows are our way of presenting the exciting offerings and new breakthroughs in hardware now available," Justin Gainer, Sales Manager of the Charles McMurray Company says. "The industry is truly making giant leaps in constructing better products. Lockdowel is a shining example of this. Our Bay Area shows are great for our customers and would-be customers to see what we have to offer.

Our Charles McMurray Account Experts are available to service and advise each of them according to their goals and needs."

For more information please call: 800-533-0533

## **About Charles McMurray Company**

Charles McMurray Company is a wholesale distributor and services more than 6,000 customers in the California, Arizona and Nevada markets. Each Charles McMurray representative is a seasoned professional with 15 years of industry experience or more. Charles McMurray customers include:

- § Cabinet Shops
- § Door Shops
- § Dealers
- § Government Institutions
- § Locksmiths
- § Lumber Yards
- § Modular Kitchen Distributors
- § Counter-top and Solid Surfacing Shops

Contact: Charles McMurray Company, Fresno Warehouse 2520 N Argyle Ave Fresno, CA 93727-1399 (559) 292-5751, <a href="https://www.charlesmcmurray.com">www.charlesmcmurray.com</a> for more information.

#### About Lockdowel

Lockdowel manufactures fasteners, drawer slides and hinges for fast and easy installation of cabinets, furniture, closets and architectural millwork. Patent pending. Lockdowel 41920 Christy Street, Fremont, CA 94538; (650) 477-7112 <a href="www.lockdowel.com">www.lockdowel.com</a>

### ####

Mary Lynn Heath (405)641-9733 email us here ML Heath, PR

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.